Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Philippine Normal University

< not applicable >

08 003 0000000

Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

01 Regular Agency Fund

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of August 2022

FAR No. 4

Prior Year's Budget

Current Year Budget
Particulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL
PS MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total PS MOOE FinEx co
1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 8 9 10 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 14 15

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 36,999,715.08 8,051,976.29 0.00 0.00! 45,051,691.37 24,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 24,300.00! 0.00] 36,000.40 0.00 0.00|
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 36,999,715.08 8,051,976.29) 0.00 0.00 45,051,691.37] 24,300.00| 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 24,300.00! 0.00 36,000.40 0.00 0.00!
MDS Checks Issued 5,334,313.63 2,453,804.22 0.00 0.00! 7,788,117.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Advice to Debit Account 31,665,401.45 5,598,172.07 0.00 0.00! 37,263,573.52 24,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,300.00 0.00 36,000.40 0.00 0.00!
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00! 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00
Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00! 0.00
Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00! 0.00
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00| 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 36,999,715.08| 8,051,976.29 0.00 0.00 45,051,691.37 24,300.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00] 24,300.00 0.00! 36,000.40 0.00! 0.00!
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 7,861,903.68| 224,432.62 0.00 0.00 8,086,336.30 1,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 1,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 7,861,903.68 224,432.62 0.00 0.00 8,086,336.30, 1,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00!
de[zzg‘l‘;‘:"f‘;':‘s;:f:;‘ig’:‘;::igg;;g';‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
pers%;ir;age:eegttsc‘)f expensesie.g 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
Eiae 0.00! 0.00! 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00! 0.00|
Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
e aEt : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 7,861,903.68 224,432.62 0.00! 0.00 8,086,336.30 1,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00!
GRAND TOTAL 44,861,618.76 8,276,408.91 0.00! 0.00 53,138,027.67 26,000.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,000.00 0.00 36,000.40 0.00 0.00




Department State |
Agency/Entity Philipy
Operating Unit <not:
Organization Code (UACS) 08 003
Fund Cluster 01 Re¢
Trust Liabilities Grand Total
Particulars SUB-TOTAL Remarks
TOTAL PS MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL
Sub-Total
1 16=(12+13+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 22=(19+20+21) 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 36,000.40 60,300.40 45111,991.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,024,015.08 8,087,976.69 0.00 0.00 45,111,991.77
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 36,000.40 60,300.40 45,111,991.77 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 37,024,015.08 8,087,976.69 0.00 0.00| 45111,991.77
MDS Checks Issued 0.00! 0.00! 7,788,117.85 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 5,334,313.63 2,453,804.22 0.00 0.00! 7,788,117.85
Advice to Debit Account 36,000.40 60,300.40 37,323,873.92 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,689,701.45 5,634,172.47 0.00 0.00 37,323,873.92
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00|
MDS Checks Issued 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00| 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Advice to Debit Account 0.00! 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00| 0.00 0.00! 0.00
Working Fund for FAPs 0.00! 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00! 0.00] 0.00! 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00| 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 36,000.40 60,300.40 45111,991.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,024,015.08 8,087,976.69 0.00 0.00! 45111,991.77
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00! 1,700.00 8,088,036.30 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 7,863,603.68 224,432.62 0.00 0.00 8,088,036.30
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 1,700.00 8,088,036.30 0.00! 0.00! 0.00| 0.00 7,863,603.68 224,432.62 0.00 0.00| 8,088,036.30
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00! 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00
dezlj:t.:;?::;s::?ncstﬁIt:;::ir;:;t;?:z 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
pers%!i'eﬁage?:;;;f e 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
S 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00! 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mgt : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 1,700.00 8,088,036.30 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 7,863,603.68 224,432.62 0.00 0.00 8,088,036.30
GRAND TOTAL 36,000.40 62,000.40 53,200,028.07 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00 44 887,618.76 8,312,409.31 0.00 0.00! 53,200,028.07




SUMMARY
Particulars
(1)
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
cDC
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

RIB

Accountw

Date: 2022-09-12 11:21:08

Previous Report

(2)

438,077,770.17

397,480,000.00

0.00

0.00

40,597,770.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

438,077,770.17

0.00

24,577,617.59

401,039,990.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,460,162.41

438,077,770.17

401,039,990.17

37,037,780.00

This Month

(3)
59,443,036.30
51,355,000.00
0.00
0.00
8,088,036.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
59,443,036.30
0.00
0.00
53,200,028.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,243,008.23
59,443,036.30
53,200,028.07
6,243,008.23

Recommending Approval:
-

JOSE M. OCAMPQ, JR.

As at Date

(4)
497,520,806.47
448,835,000.00
0.00
0.00
48,685,806.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
497,520,806.47
0.00
24,577,617.59
454,240,018.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18,703,170.64
497,520,806.47
454,240,018.24
43,280,788.23

Vice Presidght for Finance and Aaministr e

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 12/09/2022 12:14 version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

Approvgd By:

BE TUGA

Um[versity President

Date: 2022-09-12 11:32:43



